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Conoco, Inc.
10 Desta Drive West

Midland, TX 79705 _
40- 0A5-32L043

HadySatef367s Uik T 34-20s-37¢ 1980/5 % 1b80/¢

Lea County, NM

300 3.00 1172 2.63 7.88 7.88

802 5.02 1 1.75 8.79 16.66
1168 3.66 3/4 1.31 4.80 21.46
1500 3.32 11/4 2.19 1.26 28.73
1817 3.17 1172 2.63 8.32 37.05
2097 2.80 11/4 2.19 6.13 43.17
2404 3.07 2172 4.38 13.43 56.60
2528 1.24 31/4 5.69 7.05 63.66
2622 0.94 23/4 4.81 4.52 68.18
2870 2.48 3 5.25 13.02 81.20
3025 1.55 2 3.50 5.43 86.63
3520 4.95 11/4 2.19 10.83 97.45
4005 4.85 1172 2.63 12.73  110.18
4502 4.97 1 1.75 870 118.88
4996 4.94 1172 2.63 12.97 131.85
5465 4.69 13/4 3.06 14.36  146.21

5956 4.91 2 3.50 1719  163.40
6456 5.00 1172 2.63 13.13  176.52

6955 4.99 2 3.50 17.47  193.99
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- James L. Brazeal - Presiderﬁ '
S

STATE OF TEXAS  }
COUNTY OF COLLIN }

o
ZZe :?Eched instrument was acknowledged before me on the g27 day of

771995 by James L. Brazeal, President of Brazeal, Inc, d//b.Qa CapStar Drilling.
7 /' /y s / /
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Notary Public

PAULA CARLISLE
MY COMNISSION EXPIRES

January 11, 1997
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